1. CONTRACT 10 CODE PAGE OF PAGES
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 I R

S

2T AMENDMENTMODIFIGATION NO. 3 EFFECTWE DATE & REQUISTIOMPURGHASE REQ. NO 5 FROJECT NO. (f appioable)
o nw -0

0002 $9/14/2012 £Q-2600-12-0098

G 1SSUEPBY CODE FMPS 7. ADMINISTERED BY ¢if other than lem 6} CQDE I

CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSION

DIV OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES

4330 EAST WEST HWY

ROOM 523

BETHESDA MD 20814

& NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No, srest, county. State and ZIP Cede) o) [PA- AMENGMENT OF SOLICITATION NO

NATIONAL ARCHIVES AND RECORDS ADMINISTRATION

601 ADELPHI ROAD 98. DATED (SEE ITEM 17)

ROOM B140

COLLEGE PARK MD 20740-6001 « wAMoowWAﬂONOmermmwome~o
CRSC-1-12-0005
108, CATED {SEE {TEM 13)

LoD FACILITY CODE 10/20/2011

T TRIE ITEM GNLY APPLIES TO AMENGMENTS OF SOURTTATIONS

‘The heur and date specifiad tor recept of (Mers {Tjia extended.  {jia net axtended.
Offars must admow!odge receipt of this amendmoent prior to the hour ang dite gpecifiud i the solieilation or as amerxied, by are of Ihe following methods: (a) By complsting
ftamt 8 and 15, and returning copias of the amendmen:; (b} By acknowledging rateipt of this amerkiment on aach topy of the offer submitted, or (c) By
separale latter of lelegram which includes s reference to the solicitation and smendmant numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. Hfby
virtua of this amendment you desira to change an offer already submitted, such changs may be made by telagram o letter, provided sach telegram o Isttar makes
refsrgnce to the solicitation and this amendmant, and is received prior to the opening hour &nd date specified.

17, ACCOUNTING AND APPRCGPRIATION DATA (f raquired) Net

OLO0ALZDCC 2012 9984100000 EXFS00260C 253%0

13, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. 1T MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,

Increase: $2,665,00

CHECK ONE | A THIS CHANGE ORDER 15 ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Spetify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT

CORDER NQ. iN ITEM 1

8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMIMISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
apprognation dafe, efc.) SETFORTH N ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY DF FAR 43.103(b)

C.THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 5 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF

. UTRER [Specily typé of moghicaion ang authoriy,
X CPSC-I-12~-0005, V.C. 1.
E.IMPORTANT:  Contractor Fiianot,  [}is required to sign this documemandreom 0
14, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION ((rpanizers by UCFE sechon hesdings, inchusting sofciationfoontract subject malter where feasible.}
DUNS Nunber: o "
PROJECT QFFICER: Wanda Spinner
PHOMNE: (301} 504~7111
EMAIL: wspinnarlcpsc.gov

copies o the issuing office.

Medification No.

attac

0002 provides additicnal funding to cover new work in accordance with the
“hed Statement of Work.
this

As a result therecf, the total amount of

$20,000.10 o $22,665.10.

agreement is increased by $2,665.00, from

ntinued ...
Excopt as pravided hersin, all tarms and conditions of the dacument referanced in ltem SA or 10A, a8 herstofore changed, remains unchanged and in full fores and effect.
15A. NAME ANL TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print} 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

Donna Hutten

168. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15, DATE SIGNED 16C. DATE SIGNED

Y/ 4fleola

{Sgnature of parson auhonzed fo sign)

NSN 7540-01.162-8070
Pravious sdition unusable

STANDARD FORM 30 [REV, 18-83)
Prescrived by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.243


http:20,OJO.10
http:2,665.00
mailto:wspinner@cpsc.gov
http:2,665.00

REFERENCE NG OF DOTUMENT BEING QUNTINYED FAGE OF
CPEC-1-12-0005/0002 2 ] 2
RAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

NATIONAL ARCHIVES AND RECORDS ADMINISTRATION

CONTINUATION SHEET

TEM NG, SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY JuNIT UNIT FRICE AMOUNT
(8} (8} Ty KD () (¥}

Changs Ttem 0001 to read as follows{amount shown
is the obligated amount):

Modification

NARA AGREEMENT#: NR-128-173
DUNB#: 139433330

00GL This is5 to modify CPSC-I-12-0005 to increase this 2,665,008

Increase Dbligation by 1 82, 665,00
Grand Toval From: $20,000.1¢
Grand Total To: 822,685.10

The CPSC PROJECT OFFICER:
ANGELA HEGGS AND WANDA SPINNER PRATHER

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED
AND IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT.

NEBN TH40-D 11828057 CPTIONAL FORM 335 (§-88)
i iy GBA

Spensered by
FAR (48 CFR) 85,110



